DEXUS

DEXUS

ISIN:  AU000000DXS1

Overview

2024/08/08 08:10:47

Price
7.03 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -071%(-0.05)

AU000000DXS1
DXS

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

6.99 AUD (15,300)
7.03 AUD (100,337)
7.02 AUD

7.065 AUD

6.92 AUD

7.08 AUD

7.008902 AUD
4,795,097
33,608,494.24
7,548

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

366
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153625289,154761893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000DXS1&ID_NOTATION=21863107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=954222cf9c311fd423e7ffa7681b62a4fa344863fbaaa90eec2d1444d434bae2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8eacb68726153b6c&time=1723209439&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27023d3334a75bd6f4ee18cf17b6ff885187cbfeec9fa2bf648b33952486bac6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80f82b8b3d3d27d52&time=1723209439&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=858d5b97e380c26bb7ac754216a2550c710dc6122f51c96f2d8df0cc6ed35df0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d51f9bf96620c98eb&time=1723209439&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a15b1b5d5cb8980d84696cf7868c1084448d10ed9d0b636187bffa79192b609d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47ca1e3e78271d3fd&time=1723209439&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6e15f241ce834e3b651213070a9950baae127172c0861c77a81ef099f0c2b09&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e69bd77b838015d4&time=1723209439&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/08 08:10:47

Price
7.03 AUD

Difference © -071%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN AU000000DXS1
Symbol DXS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.99 AUD (15,300)
Ask (Ask size) 7.03 AUD (100,337)
Open 7.02 AUD
High 7.065 AUD
Low 6.92 AUD
Close (prev. day) 7.08 AUD
VWAP 7.008902 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,795,097
Trading volume 33,608,494.24
Number of trades 7,548
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf(%)  -9.06% -12.89% -33.24%
Perf (abs.) -0.70  -1.04 -3.50
Beta 110  1.23 0.96

Volatility 23.28  24.31 23.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEXUS

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities

Date

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/08

2024/
07/26

2024/
08/08

2024/

7.00 AUD (5,060,225
6.75 AUD (4,368,048
7.00 AUD (4,057,863
7.22 AUD (3,672,498
8.04 AUD (2024/02/16
6.37 AUD (2024/07/08
8.17 AUD (2023/08/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.30 AUD (2023/10/30)

Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

22:25 421 EUR  0.00 2

08:02 4.079 EUR 0.00 1

21:56 4.09USD  0.02 1

14:58 4.2395 EUR 0.00 5

08:10 7.03 AUD 33.61 7,548
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21863107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30104629
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352362299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352362299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30188153
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DEXUS

Company profile

Company Logo

dexus

Contact Details
DEXUS

George Street, Australia Square, Level 25

264-278 2000 Sydney

Telefon: +61 (02) 9017 1100

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darren
Steinberg

Brett Cameron
David Yates

Deborah
Coakley

Jonathan
Hedger

Keir Barnes

Kevin George

Melanie
Bourke

Ross Du
Vernet

Stewart
Hutcheon

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Warwick Chairman of Supervisory

Negus Board

Elana Rubin  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mark Ford Member of Supervisory
Board

Nicola Roxon Member of Supervisory
Board

Paula Dwyer Member of Supervisory
Board

Rhoda Member of Supervisory

Phillippo Board
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